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2019 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 23. - 24.3.2019

Konkurencja 28 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
24.03.2019 - 11:25 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 25.91 DOWGIERT Anna POL Kazan (RUS) 07.08.2015
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 26.36 DOWGIERT Anna POL Debreczen (HUN) 21.05.2012
Rekord Polski 18 26.94 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL Praha (CZE) 19.03.2005
Rekord Polski 17 27.03 JURCZYK Karolina POL Helsinki (FIN) 08.07.2018
Rekord Polski 16 27.04 KORC Agata POL Berlin (GER) 29.07.2002
Rekord Polski 15 27.89 JURCZYK Karolina POL Szczecin 30.05.2016
Rekord Polski 14 28.40 SOKOŁOWSKA Diana POL Debica 03.07.2010
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 14 LAT

1. MAREK Amelia 14 BOSiR Brzesko 28.89 604
2. CIERPIAŁOWSKA Paulina 14 Malborskie WOPR 29.16 588
3. SZCZUDŁO Gabriela 14 UKP Gryf Dębica 30.01 539
4. APANAS Karolina 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 30.33 522
5. BURDYN Dominika 14 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki 30.47 515
6. HEBEL Natalia 14 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 30.75 501
7. SZALAST Karolina 14 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 30.93 492
8. GIL Beata 14 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 31.28 476
9. KLUSEK Aleksandra 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.48 467

10. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 31.75 455
11. GRABISZEWSKA Martyna 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.04 443
12. BAŁDA Aleksandra 14 MKS Piaseczno 32.13 439
13. SKALIŃSKA Ewa 14 MKS Piaseczno 32.31 432
14. WOLANIN Klaudia 14 Malborskie WOPR 32.34 431
15. ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 32.42 427
16. MALINOWSKA Kornelia 14 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 32.48 425
17. MICHALSKA Julia 14 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 32.56 422
18. CHMIELEWSKA Adrianna 14 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 32.69 417
19. KOZUBOWSKA Natalia 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 32.93 408
20. PYSZNIAK Alicja 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 33.08 402
21. ZIELIŃSKA Hanna 14 UKP ,,Marlin'' 33.12 401
22. STAWSKA Laura 14 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 33.34 393
23. ŁOPATECKA Justyna 14 UKS OMEGA Sokółka 33.36 392
24. WOLSKA Pola 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 33.61 384
25. ŻELAZNA Maria 14 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 33.65 382
26. MROCZEK Magda 14 Malborskie WOPR 34.04 369
27. KOWAL Magdalena 14 MUKS Wodnik Łask 34.08 368
28. LASECKA Anna 14 UKS 307 Warszawa 35.44 327
29. PIWOŃSKA Amelia 14 UKS ,,AQUA'' Ryki 35.50 325
30. LASKUS Martyna 14 UKS Ostrobramska 35.57 323
31. GRABISZEWSKA Maja 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 35.67 321
32. SŁOTWIŃSKA Wiktoria 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 36.18 307
33. SMYKOWSKA Kinga 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 37.88 268
34. NIEDŹWIADEK Magdalena 14 UKS ,,AQUA'' Ryki 41.24 207

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

1. GAWRON Paula 15 CSTiR Strzyżów 29.68 557
2. MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 15 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 30.00 540
3. POZNACHOWSKA Nadia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 30.08 535
4. SZUPER Katarzyna 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 30.29 524

SZUBZDA Zuzanna 15 UKS Skarpa Lublin 30.29 524
6. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.81 498
7. DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 15 MUKS Wodnik Łask 31.06 486
8. SIOMA Zuzanna 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 31.10 484
9. SOBOLEWSKA Magdalena 15 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 31.58 462

10. KOZAK Katarzyna 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 31.61 461
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2019 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 23. - 24.3.2019

Konkurencja 28, Dziewcząt, 50m motylkowy, JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

11. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 15 AZS Łódź 31.72 456
12. KIERAGA Patrycja 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 31.75 455
13. BOCIAN Roksana 15 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 31.85 451
14. STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.99 445
15. FIC Bożena 15 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 32.25 434
16. CZERWIŃSKA Martyna 15 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 32.31 432
17. MIKOŁAJCZYK Maja 15 UKS SP-149 Łódź 32.36 430
18. SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 15 KS Neptun Świdnica 32.53 423
19. AUGUSTYNOWICZ Olga 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.63 419
20. TYMIŃSKA Zofia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.71 416
21. KUCHARSKA Marta 15 UKS 307 Warszawa 32.74 415
22. WUSZTER Iga 15 KP MZOS Płock 32.78 413
23. BORZĘCKA Julia 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 32.90 409
24. HAŁADYN Kamila 15 UKS SP-149 Łódź 33.04 404
25. GRABOWSKA Gabriela 15 UKS 307 Warszawa 33.20 398
26. GŁADYSZ Agata 15 UKS Delfin Tarnobrzeg 33.49 388
27. KOWACKA Aleksandra 15 UKS SP-149 Łódź 33.76 378
28. SKWARA Kamila 15 UKS Delfin Tarnobrzeg 35.41 328
29. SYSIO Zuzanna 15 MUKS Wodnik Łask 35.62 322

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

1. ZIELIŃSKA Daria 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 28.43 634
2. JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 16 MKS Piaseczno 28.82 609
3. URBAN Karolina 16 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdański 29.05 594
4. GRADEK Aleksandra 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.19 586
5. BUSZKA Kornelia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.21 585
6. MURAWSKA Maria 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.26 582
7. WRÓBEL Julia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.37 575
8. PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 16 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 29.43 572
9. PIESKO Martyna 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 29.65 559

10. SZYSZKO Karolina 16 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki 29.87 547
11. OSINIAK Iga 16 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 30.01 539
12. ANCYPO Agnieszka 16 UKS OMEGA Sokółka 30.11 534
13. NOWAK Zofia 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.46 515
14. KUŁAKOWSKA Monika 16 MKS Medyk Giżycko 30.64 506
15. TASAK Aleksandra 16 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 30.89 494
16. DĄBROWSKA Zuzanna 16 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 30.98 490
17. STERNICZUK Weronika 16 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 31.11 484
18. WIECZOREK Marika 16 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 31.28 476
19. DOPART Marcelina 16 AZS AWF Warszawa 31.47 467
20. SOŁONIEWICZ Julia 16 UKS OMEGA Sokółka 31.66 459
21. FILOCHA Julia 16 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 32.09 441
22. MACIOŁA Maja 16 AZS AWF Warszawa 32.36 430
23. BĘBEN Nina 16 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 32.77 414
24. BŁAŻEJCZYK Karolina 16 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 33.27 395
25. ŁABAJ Zuzanna 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 33.38 392
26. WITEK Aleksandra 16 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 35.39 328
27. STOSIEK Weronika 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 36.77 293
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2019 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 23. - 24.3.2019

Konkurencja 28, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

JUNIOR 17 LAT

1. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 18 AZS AWF Katowice 28.20 650
2. ŚWIĄTEK Joanna 17 UKP Gryf Dębica 28.27 645
3. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 18 UKS Olimpic Warka 28.60 623
4. MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.02 596
5. WARDAK Maria 17 MKP Szczecin 29.28 580
6. WRÓBEL Julia 18 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 29.71 555
7. CICHOWSKA Julia 18 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 29.83 549
8. WIDURSKA Kinga 17 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 29.84 548
9. KUCHTA Maria 17 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 29.95 542

10. MICIAK Agata 17 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA '' Gorzów Wlkp. 29.99 540
11. KANIAK Oliwia 17 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 30.00 540
12. KRÓL Wiktoria 17 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 30.05 537
13. MIGDAŁ Maria 18 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 30.47 515
14. PROCHOWNIK Martyna 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.55 511

SKOWROŃSKA Wiktoria 18 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA '' Gorzów Wlkp. 30.55 511
16. DĄBROWSKA Tatiana 17 UKS 190 Łódź 30.98 490
17. MIŁEK Marcelina 17 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 31.14 482
18. KUKIEŁKA Liliana 17 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 31.32 474
19. BANACZKOWSKA Aleksandra 17 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 31.59 462

RŻANY Wiktoria 17 UKP Gryf Dębica 31.59 462
BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 17 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 31.59 462

22. ADAMEK Barbara 17 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 31.62 461
23. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.79 453
24. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.48 425
25. PRUSIK Kamila 17 MKP Szczecin 32.52 423
26. WĄSAK Aleksandra 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.79 413
27. JANUSZKA Wiktoria 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 35.38 329

OPEN

1. DOWGIERT Anna 29 KS Warta Poznań 26.78 759
2. PEDA Paulina 21 AZS AWF Katowice 27.46 704
3. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 18 AZS AWF Katowice 28.20 650
4. ŚWIĄTEK Joanna 17 UKP Gryf Dębica 28.27 645
5. KOŁODZIEJ Katarzyna 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.31 642
6. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna 19 MKP Szczecin 28.36 639
7. FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 20 MKP Szczecin 28.41 635
8. ZIELIŃSKA Daria 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 28.43 634
9. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 18 UKS Olimpic Warka 28.60 623

10. JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 16 MKS Piaseczno 28.82 609
11. MAREK Amelia 14 BOSiR Brzesko 28.89 604
12. MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.02 596
13. URBAN Karolina 16 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdański 29.05 594
14. CIERPIAŁOWSKA Paulina 14 Malborskie WOPR 29.16 588
15. GRADEK Aleksandra 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.19 586
16. BUSZKA Kornelia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.21 585
17. MURAWSKA Maria 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.26 582
18. WARDAK Maria 17 MKP Szczecin 29.28 580
19. SIRIGNANO Luigia 23 KU AZS AGH Kraków 29.30 579
20. WRÓBEL Julia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.37 575
21. PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 16 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 29.43 572
22. WRZOSEK Iga 19 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Mazowiecki 29.47 569
23. SOLAK Anna 19 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.60 562
24. ANDRZEJEWSKA Kamila 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.61 561
25. PIESKO Martyna 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 29.65 559
26. GAWRON Paula 15 CSTiR Strzyżów 29.68 557
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2019 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 23. - 24.3.2019

Konkurencja 28, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

27. DZWONNIK Zuzanna 19 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 29.69 557
28. WRÓBEL Julia 18 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 29.71 555
29. GÓRNIAK Katarzyna 24 UKP Gryf Dębica 29.72 555
30. CICHOWSKA Julia 18 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 29.83 549
31. WIDURSKA Kinga 17 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 29.84 548
32. SZYSZKO Karolina 16 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki 29.87 547
33. KUCHTA Maria 17 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 29.95 542
34. MICIAK Agata 17 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA '' Gorzów Wlkp. 29.99 540
35. KANIAK Oliwia 17 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 30.00 540

MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 15 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 30.00 540
37. OSINIAK Iga 16 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 30.01 539

SZCZUDŁO Gabriela 14 UKP Gryf Dębica 30.01 539
39. KRÓL Wiktoria 17 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 30.05 537
40. POZNACHOWSKA Nadia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 30.08 535
41. ANCYPO Agnieszka 16 UKS OMEGA Sokółka 30.11 534

ŚWISTUŃ Julia 19 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 30.11 534
43. WALZ Kornelia 19 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 30.23 527
44. SZUPER Katarzyna 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 30.29 524

SZUBZDA Zuzanna 15 UKS Skarpa Lublin 30.29 524
46. APANAS Karolina 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 30.33 522
47. NOWAK Zofia 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.46 515
48. BURDYN Dominika 14 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki 30.47 515

MIGDAŁ Maria 18 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 30.47 515
50. PROCHOWNIK Martyna 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.55 511

SKOWROŃSKA Wiktoria 18 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA '' Gorzów Wlkp. 30.55 511
52. ŻMUDA Weronika 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.59 509
53. KUŁAKOWSKA Monika 16 MKS Medyk Giżycko 30.64 506
54. SUCHECKA Katarzyna 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.69 504
55. DOMŻALSKA Wiktoria 19 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 30.71 503
56. HEBEL Natalia 14 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 30.75 501
57. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.81 498
58. TASAK Aleksandra 16 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 30.89 494
59. ZROBEK Natalia 20 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 30.93 492

SZALAST Karolina 14 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 30.93 492
61. DĄBROWSKA Tatiana 17 UKS 190 Łódź 30.98 490

DĄBROWSKA Zuzanna 16 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 30.98 490
63. DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 15 MUKS Wodnik Łask 31.06 486
64. SIOMA Zuzanna 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 31.10 484
65. STERNICZUK Weronika 16 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 31.11 484
66. MIŁEK Marcelina 17 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 31.14 482
67. IŻYCKA Marta 19 KU AZS AGH Kraków 31.18 480
68. WIECZOREK Marika 16 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 31.28 476

GIL Beata 14 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 31.28 476
70. KUKIEŁKA Liliana 17 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 31.32 474
71. DOPART Marcelina 16 AZS AWF Warszawa 31.47 467
72. KLUSEK Aleksandra 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.48 467
73. SOBOLEWSKA Magdalena 15 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 31.58 462
74. BANACZKOWSKA Aleksandra 17 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 31.59 462

RŻANY Wiktoria 17 UKP Gryf Dębica 31.59 462
BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 17 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 31.59 462

77. KOZAK Katarzyna 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 31.61 461
78. ADAMEK Barbara 17 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 31.62 461
79. SOŁONIEWICZ Julia 16 UKS OMEGA Sokółka 31.66 459
80. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 15 AZS Łódź 31.72 456
81. KISIEL Gabriela 19 MKP Szczecin 31.73 456
82. KIERAGA Patrycja 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 31.75 455
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2019 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 23. - 24.3.2019

Konkurencja 28, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

82. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 31.75 455
84. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.79 453
85. BOCIAN Roksana 15 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 31.85 451
86. STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.99 445
87. GRABISZEWSKA Martyna 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.04 443
88. FILOCHA Julia 16 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 32.09 441
89. BAŁDA Aleksandra 14 MKS Piaseczno 32.13 439
90. FIC Bożena 15 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 32.25 434
91. SKALIŃSKA Ewa 14 MKS Piaseczno 32.31 432

CZERWIŃSKA Martyna 15 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 32.31 432
93. WOLANIN Klaudia 14 Malborskie WOPR 32.34 431
94. MACIOŁA Maja 16 AZS AWF Warszawa 32.36 430

MIKOŁAJCZYK Maja 15 UKS SP-149 Łódź 32.36 430
96. ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 32.42 427
97. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.48 425

MALINOWSKA Kornelia 14 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 32.48 425
99. PRUSIK Kamila 17 MKP Szczecin 32.52 423

100. SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 15 KS Neptun Świdnica 32.53 423
101. MICHALSKA Julia 14 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 32.56 422
102. AUGUSTYNOWICZ Olga 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.63 419
103. CHMIELEWSKA Adrianna 14 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 32.69 417
104. TYMIŃSKA Zofia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.71 416
105. KUCHARSKA Marta 15 UKS 307 Warszawa 32.74 415
106. BĘBEN Nina 16 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 32.77 414
107. WUSZTER Iga 15 KP MZOS Płock 32.78 413
108. WĄSAK Aleksandra 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.79 413
109. BORZĘCKA Julia 15 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 32.90 409
110. KOZUBOWSKA Natalia 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 32.93 408
111. HAŁADYN Kamila 15 UKS SP-149 Łódź 33.04 404
112. PYSZNIAK Alicja 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 33.08 402
113. ZIELIŃSKA Hanna 14 UKP ,,Marlin'' 33.12 401
114. GRABOWSKA Gabriela 15 UKS 307 Warszawa 33.20 398
115. BŁAŻEJCZYK Karolina 16 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 33.27 395
116. STAWSKA Laura 14 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 33.34 393
117. ŁOPATECKA Justyna 14 UKS OMEGA Sokółka 33.36 392
118. ŁABAJ Zuzanna 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 33.38 392
119. GŁADYSZ Agata 15 UKS Delfin Tarnobrzeg 33.49 388
120. WOLSKA Pola 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 33.61 384
121. ŻELAZNA Maria 14 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 33.65 382
122. KOWACKA Aleksandra 15 UKS SP-149 Łódź 33.76 378
123. MROCZEK Magda 14 Malborskie WOPR 34.04 369
124. KOWAL Magdalena 14 MUKS Wodnik Łask 34.08 368
125. CHYLAK Zuzanna 19 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 34.72 348
126. JANUSZKA Wiktoria 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 35.38 329
127. WITEK Aleksandra 16 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 35.39 328
128. SKWARA Kamila 15 UKS Delfin Tarnobrzeg 35.41 328
129. LASECKA Anna 14 UKS 307 Warszawa 35.44 327
130. PIWOŃSKA Amelia 14 UKS ,,AQUA'' Ryki 35.50 325
131. LASKUS Martyna 14 UKS Ostrobramska 35.57 323
132. SYSIO Zuzanna 15 MUKS Wodnik Łask 35.62 322
133. GRABISZEWSKA Maja 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 35.67 321
134. SŁOTWIŃSKA Wiktoria 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 36.18 307
135. STOSIEK Weronika 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 36.77 293
136. SMYKOWSKA Kinga 14 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 37.88 268
137. NIEDŹWIADEK Magdalena 14 UKS ,,AQUA'' Ryki 41.24 207


